Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
RUBBER RING FORSHEDA 910
Description
Rubber sealing for the flexible connection of pipes to concrete manholes. Suitable for both precast openings and core-
drilled holes.
Advantages
Thanks to its triple-lip design, the connection between pipe and manhole is facilitated. It also provides excellent
resistance to lateral shear loads while allowing a large angular deflection.
The wide range of available sizes ensures a watertight connection for almost any pipe diameter and material.
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material EPDM Certificate CE
Colour Black Certificate norm EN 681-1
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
RUBBER RING FORSHEDA 910
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Pipe diameter (mm) Drill diameter (mm)
6391 RUBFOR110 110 138
40156 RUBFOR125 125 151
2783 RUBFOR160 160 186
2778 RUBFOR200 200 226
6315 RUBFOR250 250 276
2784 RUBFOR315 315 341
12171 RUBFOR400 400 426
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations